GA200HS60S1PbF
Bulletin   I27305   01/07
VCES  = 600V
VCE(on) typ.  = 1.13V @
VGE = 15V, IC = 200A
TJ = 25°C
"HALF-BRIDGE" IGBT INT-A-PAK Standard Speed IGBT
Absolute  Maximum  Ratings

Device Code
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering Information Table
1 - Essential Part Number IGBT modules
2 - Current rating (200 = 200A)
3 - Circuit Configuration (H = Half Bridge without f/w diode)
4 - Int-A-Pak
5 - Voltage Code (60 = 600V)
6 - Speed/ Type (S = Standard Speed IGBT)
7 - Assy location IRCI
8 - PbF = Lead-Free
6 7 8
Document Number: 94362 www.vishay.com
6